
Action
Sat, 5 Oct Arrive Tana
Sun, 6 Oct Sleep late, visit Croc Farm, lunch, to Antsirabe Antsirabe
Mon, 7 Oct Morning tour Antsirabe (rickshaws, market, clothing, horn products factories, checkout, to Miandrivazo Miandrivazo

Tue, 8 Oct
Group A: Get on boat and sail down river
Group B: Drive to Morondava, doing a baobab sunset on the way

A. Camp
B. Morondava

Wed, 9 Oct

Group A: Continue on the river
Group B: Avenue of the Baobabs sunrise for those who want + Kirindy Forest Reserve (the one North of the 
Baobabs (is it worthwhile?)/relaxing beach day in Morondava

A. Camp
B. Morondava

Thu, 10 Oct

Group A: Morning finalise river tour to Belo Tsiribihina
Group B: Drive from Morondava to Belo Tsiribihina
All drive on to Bekopaka Bekopaka

Fri, 11 Oct Small Tsingy Bekopaka

Sat, 12 Oct Big Tsingy for those who want (or rest and spa or viewpoint for those who don't want to) and do laundry Bekopaka
Sun, 13 Oct Drive back to Morondava, doing Avenue of the Baobabs for sunset with group photo. Morondava

ESSENTIAL MADAGASCAR ENDS

Mon, 14 Oct
Essential Madagascar group: Fly back to Tana to arrive 11:30, possibly do city tour. Fly out evening or next day.
Continuing group: Drive to Belo sur Mer or take boat from Morondava if affordable option. Belo sur Mer

Tue, 15 Oct
Drive to Morombe or better Andavoaka if possible (but will be very long day, but seems worth not staying in 
Manja - terrible hotel) Morombe/Adavoaka

Wed, 16 Oct Day in and around Morombe/Adavoaka Morombe/Adavoaka
Thu, 17 Oct Drive to Salary Salary
Fri, 18 Oct Day in and around Salary Salary
Sat, 19 Oct Drive to Ifaty/Toliara, evening flight out to Tana for Coastal Madagascar group ifaty/Toliara

COASTAL MADAGSCAR ENDS
Sun. 20 Oct Rest and laundry day in Ifaty/Toliara ifaty/Toliara
Mon, 21 Oct Drive to Isalo National Park Isalo
Tue, 22 Oct Day in Isalo National Park Isalo
Wed, 23 Oct Drive to Ranomafana National Park Ranomafana
Thu, 24 Oct Visit Ranomafana National Park Ranomafana
Fri, 25 Oct Drive back to Antsirabe Antsirabe
Sat, 26 Oct Drive back to Tana in the morning. Tana city tour, those who want to fly out can do so, or next day Tana (optional)

TOUR ENDS
Sunday Those who want (and still have energy) can fly to Nosy Be for a few days of beach holiday.


